Inductors
M
urata
1005mouser.com/murata
0.5±0.3
2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2
Electrode
H

Min.
Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(Min)
DCR
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 1000
81-LQG15HN2N7S02D LQG15HN2N7S02D 0402 2.7 0.3nH 8 100 6000 0.15 300         10000
81-LQG15HN3N3S02D LQG15HN3N3S02D 0402 3.3 0.3nH 8 100 6000 0.17 300         10000
81-LQG15HN3N9S02D LQG15HN3N9S02D 0402 3.9 0.3nH 8 100 6000 0.18 300         10000
81-LQG15HN4N7S02D LQG15HN4N7S02D 0402 4.7 0.3nH 8 100 6000 0.18 300         10000
81-LQG15HN7N5J02D LQG15HN7N5J02D 0402 7.5 5% 8 100 4500 0.24 300         10000
81-LQG15HN8N2J02D LQG15HN8N2J02D 0402 8.2 5% 8 100 3700 0.24 300         10000
81-LQG15HN15NJ02D LQG15HN15NJ02D 0402 15 5% 8 100 2500 0.32 300         10000
81-LQG15HN68NJ02D LQG15HN68NJ02D 0402 68 5% 8 100 800 0.92 180         10000
81-LQG18HN1N2S00 LQG18HN1N2S00D 0603 1.2 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.10 300         4000
81-LQG11A1N5S00 LQG18HN1N5S00D 0603 1.5 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.10 300         4000
81-LQG18HN1N8S00D LQG18HN1N8S00D 0603 1.8 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.10 300         4000
81-LQG11A2N2S00 LQG18HN2N2S00D 0603 2.2 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.10 300         4000
81-LQG11A2N7S00 LQG18HN2N7S00D 0603 2.7 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.15 300         4000
81-LQG11A3N3S00 LQG18HN3N3S00D 0603 3.3 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.15 300         4000
81-LQG11A3N9S00 LQG18HN3N9S00D 0603 3.9 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.15 300         4000
81-LQG11A4N7S00 LQG18HN4N7S00D 0603 4.7 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.20 300         4000
81-LQG18HN5N6S00D LQG18HN5N6S00D 0603 5.6 0.3nH 12 100 6000 0.20 300         4000
81-LQG18HN6N8J00D LQG18HN6N8J00D 0603 6.8 5% 12 100 5000 0.25 300         4000
81-LQG18HN8N2J00D LQG18HN8N2J00D 0603 8.2 5% 12 100 3500 0.25 300         4000
81-LQG11A10NJ00 LQG18HN10NJ00D 0603 10 5% 12 100 3500 0.30 300         4000
81-LQG11A12NJ00 LQG18HN12NJ00D 0603 12 5% 12 100 3000 0.35 300         4000
81-LQG11A15NJ00 LQG18HN15NJ00D 0603 15 5% 12 100 2800 0.40 300         4000
81-LQG18HN18NJ00D LQG18HN18NJ00D 0603 18 5% 12 100 2800 0.45 300         4000
81-LQG18HN22NJ00 LQG18HN22NJ00D 0603 22 5% 12 100 2300 0.50 300         4000
81-LQG18HN27NJ00D LQG18HN27NJ00D 0603 27 5% 12 100 2300 0.55 300         4000
81-LQG11A33NJ00 LQG18HN33NJ00D 0603 33 5% 12 100 1700 0.60 300         4000
81-LQG18HN39NJ00D LQG18HN39NJ00D 0603 39 5% 12 100 1700 0.65 300         4000
81-LQG18HN47NJ00D LQG18HN47NJ00D 0603 47 5% 12 100 1700 0.70 300         4000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(nH) Tol. Q
Min.
Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(Min)
DCR
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 1000
81-LQM18NN47NM00D LQM18NN47NM00D 060t3 47nH 20% 10 50 260 0.30 50         4000
81-LQM18NNR10K00D LQM18NNR10K00D 0603 0.10 10% 15 25 240 0.50 50         4000
81-LQM18NNR56K00D LQM18NNR56K00D 0603 0.56 10% 15 25 95 1.55 35         4000
81-LQM18NN2R2K00D LQM18NN2R2K00D 0603 2.20 10% 35 10 50 1.15 15         4000
81-LQG21NR10K10 LQM21NNR10K10D 0805 0.10 10% 20 25 340 0.26 250         4000
81-LQG21NR15K10 LQM21NNR15K10D 0805 0.15 10% 20 25 270 0.32 250         4000
81-LQM21NNR18K10D LQM21NNR18K10D 0805 0.18 10% 20 25 250 0.35 250         4000
81-LQG21NR22K10 LQM21NNR22K10D 0805 0.22 10% 20 25 220 0.38 250         4000
81-LQG21NR39K10 LQM21NNR39K10D 0805 0.39 10% 25 25 165 0.53 200         4000
81-LQG21NR47K10 LQM21NNR47K10D 0805 0.47 10% 25 25 150 0.57 200         4000
81-LQG21NR56K10 LQM21NNR56K10D 0805 0.56 10% 25 25 140 0.63 150         4000
81-LQM21NNR68K10D LQM21NNR68K10D 0805 0.68 10% 25 25 125 0.72 150         4000
81-LQG21NR82K10 LQM21NNR82K10D 0805 0.82 10% 25 25 115 0.81 150         4000
81-LQM21FN1R0N00D LQM21FN1R0N00D 0805 1.0 30% 45 10 107 0.40 50         4000
81-LQG21C1R0N00 LQM21DN1R0N00D 0805 1.0 30% - - 75 0.10 60         4000
81-LQG21N1R0K10 LQM21NN1R0K10D 0805 1.0 10% 45 10 107 0.40 50         4000
81-LQG21N1R2K10 LQM21NN1R2K10D 0805 1.2 10% 45 10 97 0.47 50         4000
81-LQG21N1R5K10 LQM21NN1R5K10D 0805 1.5 10% 45 10 87 0.50 50         4000
81-LQG21C2R2N00 LQM21DN2R2N00D 0805 2.2 30% - - 50 0.17 40         4000
81-LQG21N2R2K10 LQM21NN2R2K10D 0805 2.2 10% 45 10 71 0.63 30         4000
81-LQG21N2R7K10 LQM21NN2R7K10L 0805 2.7 10% 45 10 66 0.69 30         3000
81-LQG21N3R3K10 LQM21NN3R3K10L 0805 3.3 10% 45 10 59 0.80 30         3000
81-LQM21FN4R7N00L LQM21FN4R7N00L 0805 4.7 30% - 1 25 0.30 80         3000
81-LQG21C4R7N00 LQM21DN4R7N00D 0805 4.7 30% - - 35 0.30 30         4000
81-LQG21N4R7K10 LQM21NN4R7K10L 0805 4.7 10% 45 10 47 1.00 30         3000
81-LQM21FN100N00L LQM21FN100N00L 0805 10 30% - 1 15 0.50 60         3000
81-LQG21C100N00 LQM21DN100N00D 0805 10 30% - - 24 0.50 15         4000
81-LQG21C220N00 LQM21DN220N00L 0805 22 30% - - 16 0.65 13         3000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(nH) Tol. Q
Min.
Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(Min)
DCR
(Max.)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 1000
81-LQW15AN1N5D00D LQW15AN1N5D00D 0402 1.5 0.5nH 10 100 18 0.03 1000         10000
81-LQW15AN2N7D00D LQW15AN2N7D00D 0402 2.7 0.5nH 20 100 15 0.05 850         10000
81-LQW15AN4N3C00D LQW15AN4N3C00D 0402 4.3 0.2nH 25 100 10 0.07 750         10000
81-LQW15AN4N7C00D LQW15AN4N7C00D 0402 4.7 0.2nH 25 100 8 0.07 750         10000
81-LQW15AN5N1D00D LQW15AN5N1D00D 0402 5.1 0.5nH 25 100 8 0.12 600         10000
81-LQW15AN6N2D00D LQW15AN6N2D00D 0402 6.2 0.5nH 25 100 8 0.09 700         10000
81-LQW15AN6N8J00D LQW15AN6N8J00D 0402 6.8 5% 25 100 6 0.09 700         10000
81-LQW15AN7N5J00D LQW15AN7N5J00D 0402 7.5 5% 25 100 6 0.13 570         10000
81-LQW15AN9N1J00D LQW15AN9N1J00D 0402 9.1 5% 25 100 5.5 0.14 540         10000
For quantities of 20,000 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 20,000 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 20,000 and up, call for quote.
LQG HIGH FREQUENCY Multilayer TYPE AIR CORE COIL (Cont.)